Car Parking Accounts: Transparency Data 2016-2017

Expenditure

Car Park Repair and Maintenance
Grounds Maintenance

Utilities

Rent

Business Rates

Books

Professional and Consultancy Fees
IT Remote Communications

Third Party Car Park Management Costs
Support Service Recharges

Income

Car Park Charges
Pre-paid Parking Permits
Fines and Penalties

Net Cost

Income Collected By Location
Bream Road Lydney

Heywood Road, Cinderford

High Street, Mitcheldean

Lewell Street, Newent

Newerne Street, Lydney

Newerne Street Overflow, Lydney
Newland Steet, Coleford

Raiway Drive, Coleford

Riverside, Lydbrook

34386
37490
770
700
34507
250
560
2684
43722
35300

-114107
-12123
-10971

190369

£
5638
14870
2585
17481
23230
1060
3648
43251
2344

114107

-137201

53168



