## Car Parking Accounts: Transparency Data 2016-2017

Expenditure	£	£
Car Park Repair and Maintenance	34386	
Grounds Maintenance	37490	
Utilities	770	
Rent	700	
Business Rates	34507	
Books	250	
Professional and Consultancy Fees	560	
IT Remote Communications	2684	
Third Party Car Park Management Costs	43722	
Support Service Recharges	35300	
		190369
Income		
Car Park Charges	-114107	
Pre-paid Parking Permits	-12123	
Fines and Penalties	-10971	
		-137201
	<del>-</del>	
Net Cost	<u>-</u>	53168
Income Collected By Location	f	
Income Collected By Location Bream Road Lydney	5638	
Heywood Road, Cinderford	14870	
High Street, Mitcheldean	2585	
Lewell Street, Newent	17481	
Newerne Street, Lydney	23230	
Newerne Street Overflow, Lydney	1060	
Newland Steet, Coleford	3648	
Raiway Drive, Coleford	43251	
Riverside, Lydbrook	2344	
	114107	
	11410/	